
 
December Rose Room Dinner Menu 

November 26th – Dec 25th 

HOURS OF OPERATION 

MONDAY - THURSDAY 

 5:00pm-6:00pm 

Seating from 5:00pm-

5:30pm 

 CLOSED  

FRIDAY, SATURDAY, 

SUNDAY 

 SIGN UP required for all 

Dinners. 

-Sign-Up in the Library 

 -Sign Up no later than 

12:00pm the day of service 

 Parties of 4 or more must 

make Reservations at the 

Concierge Desk in addition 

to Sign Up  

Seating is NOT guaranteed 

for any reservation made 

after 12:00pm the day of 

service. 

 ***Contain Pork 

$3.00 For Delivery 

 Alternate for Dinner 

Vegan Stuffed Butternut 

Squash  

Advance Notice Please!! 

  

 
 Tuesday, November 26 

 

House Salad 
Skillet Roasted Chicken 
Roasted Red Potatoes  

***Sauteed Cabbage w/ Bacon 
Dinner Roll 

  
Chocolate Cake 

Wednesday, November 27 
 

Vegetable Soup 
Pappardelle Bolognese 

Beef, Onion, Celery, In Tomato Sauce 
Garlic Breadstick 

Steamed Mix Vegetables 
 

Cherry Pie 

Thursday, November 28 
 

 
 

See Lunch Menu 

Monday, December 2 
 

Coleslaw 
***BBQ Ribs 
Baked Beans 

Seasoned Corn 
 
 

Red Velvet Cake 

Tuesday, December 3 
 

Caesar Salad 
 ***Apple Glazed Pork Loin 

Twice Baked Potato 
Glazed Baby Carrots 

 
 

French Silk Pie 

Wednesday, December 4 
 

Caprese Salad 
Lemon Pepper Salmon 

Wild Rice Blend 
Buttered Peas 

 
 

Lemon Cake 

Thursday, December 5 
 

Winter Greens Salad 
Fried Chicken 

Collard Greens 
Black Eyed Peas 

Corn Bread 
 

Boston Cream Pie 
Monday, December 9 

 

House Salad  
Beef Prime Rib 
Baked Potato 

Corn 
 

Blueberry Pie 

Tuesday, December 10 
 

Broccoli Salad 
Pecan Crusted Tilapia  

Rice Pilaf 
Brussel Sprouts  

 
Tiramisu 

Wednesday, December 11 
 

Side Salad 
***Roasted Pork Tenderloin 

Whipped Sweet Potatoes 
Italian Vegetables  

 
Carrot Cake 

Thursday, December 12 
Karaoke Dinner 
Clam Chowder 

Chicken Primavera  
Over Seasoned Penne Pasta  

Mixed Vegetables  
 

Fruit of The Forest Pie 
Monday, December 16 

 

Chicken Noodle Soup 

Southern Style Beef Tips in Gravy 
Mashed Potatoes 

Normandy Vegetables  
 

Lemon Bar 

Tuesday, December 17 
Birthday Dinner 

Winter Green Salad  
Salmon/ Horseradish Sauce 

Rice Pilaf 
Steamed Carrots 

 

New York Cheesecake 

Wednesday, December 18 
   

Tomato Basil Soup 
Chicken Parmesan  

Over Seasoned Linguine Noodles 
Italian Vegetables  

 
Frosted Brownie 

Thursday, December 19 
Karaoke Dinner 

Cranberry Apple Salad 
Pot Roast 

Garlic Mashed Potatoes 
Steamed Baby Carrots 

 

Cherry Pie 

Monday, December 23 
 

Winter Panzanella Salad 
Peach & Bourbon Glazed Chicken 

Baked Potato  
Brussel Sprouts 

 

Peach Crisp  

Tuesday, December 24 

 

Wednesday, December 25 

 

 


